
Club: DQ Young Rider Subcommittee Date of Event: 7-Mar-15

No of Competitors: 2 Event Secretary: S Neergaard

Rider Horse Name School Name
Bridle 

Number

C Judge         

Karen 

Herald

Overall Percentage Place

Aalia Lucchetta Imperial Austin St Andrews School 5689 67.884% 67.884% 1

Shilah Morris Saravale Just Focused The Springfield Anglican College 6278 58.846% 58.846% 2

Strathearn Insurance Brokers Interschool Dressage Qualifier

PRIMARY PRELIMINARY 1.2



Club: DQ Young Rider Subcommittee Date of Event: 7-Mar-15

No of Competitors: 2 Event Secretary: S Neergaard

Rider Horse Name School Name
Bridle 

Number

C Judge 

Christine 

Allen

E Judge             

Judy Herschell

Overall 

Percentage
Place

Aalia Lucchetta Imperial Austin St Andrews School 5689 69.347% 70.000% 69.673% 1

Shilah Morris Saravale Just Focused The Springfield Anglican College 53.260% 55.652% 54.456% 2

Strathearn Insurance Brokers Interschool Dressage Qualifier

PRIMARY PRELIMINARY 1.3



Club: DQ Young Rider Subcommittee Date of Event: 7-Mar-15

No of Competitors: 10 Event Secretary: S Neergaard

Rider Horse Name School Name
Bridle 

Number

C Judge 

Christine 

Allen

E Judge              

Judy Herschell

Overall 

Percentage
Place

Lyla Sampson Glenwood Park Top Dollar John Paul College 6208 72.307% 68.846% 70.576% 1

Brooke Hutchinson Kalimna Domineer Kimberly College 6104 63.653% 68.076% 65.864% 2

Madeleine Sommerfeld Jazz McTavish St Pauls Anglican 5552 67.692% 62.307% 64.999% 3

Daisy Fielding Aloha Power of an Angel All Saints Anglican 5794 63.269% 62.692% 62.980% 4

Hope Beerling Fantasy HB Nambour Christian College 6127 65.576% 59.615% 62.595% 5

Jenna Alex Savin Dr Jamieson St Peters Lutheran College 6236 64.807% 60.384% 62.595% 6

Remy Conescu HPS Wysiwig Stuartholme 6228 63.269% 59.423% 61.346% 7

Ella Mcbain Kanukadale Gypsy Gold Ipswich Girls Grammar 5792 59.230% 59.615% 59.422% 8

Kate Irvine Moonlight Cadence St Margarets Anglican Girls 5972 59.423% 57.307% 58.365% 9

Strathearn Insurance Brokers Interschool Dressage Qualifier

SECONDARY PRELIMINARY 1.2



Club: DQ Young Rider Subcommittee Date of Event: 7-Mar-15

No of Competitors: 10 Event Secretary: S Neergaard

Rider Horse Name School Name
Bridle 

Number

C Judge         

Karen 

Herald

Overall Percentage Place

Brooke Hutchinson Kimberly College Kalimna Domineer 6104 63.260% 63.260% 1

Lyla Sampson Glenwood Park Top Dollar John Paul College 6208 62.826% 62.826% 2

Remy Conescu HPS Wysiwig Stuartholme 6228 62.828% 62.826% 2

Hope Beerling Fantasy HB Nambour Christian College 6127 61.739% 61.739% 4

Madeleine Sommerfeld Jazz McTavish St Pauls Anglican 5552 58.913% 58.913% 5

Daisy Fielding Aloha Power of an Angel All Saints Anglican 5794 58.260% 58.260% 6

Jenna Alex Savin Dr Jamieson St Peters Lutheran College 6236 56.304% 56.304% 7

Kate Irvine Moonlight Cadence St Margarets Anglican Girls 5972 53.695% 53.695% 8

Ella Mcbain Kanukadale Gypsy Gold Ipswich Girls Grammar 5792 50.434% 50.434% 9

Strathearn Insurance Brokers Interschool Dressage Qualifier

SECONDARY PRELIMINARY 1.3



Club: DQ Young Rider Subcommittee Date of Event: 7-Mar-15

No of Competitors: 14 Event Secretary: S Neergaard

Rider Horse Name School Name
Bridle 

Number

C Judge        

Christine 

Allen

B Judge         Judy 

Herschell 

Overall 

Percentage
Place

Kenja Geurts Dixons Glamour Maleny State High School 5249 71.142% 72.000% 71.571% 1

Kate Irvine Ivy Bank Keltimar St Margarets Anglican Girls 5919 66.000% 66.285% 66.142% 2

Emily Ballard Rhythmic Mary MacKillop College 5884 65.714% 64.857% 65.285% 3

Georgia Thurgate Goron Toron Oomph St Peters Lutheran College 6139 65.571% 64.285% 64.928% 4

Holly Willmore River Lord St Aidans Anglican Girls 5309 66.000% 61.285% 63.642% 5

Bessie Bowden Just My Style St Ritas College 6090 65.000% 61.428% 63.214% 6

Taylor Harvey Neverleven Hercules Moreton Bay College 6106 60.428% 64.285% 62.356% 7

Shantay Morris Namman Monogram The Springfield Anglican College 5106 62.428% 61.714% 62.071% 8

Abbey Brockhurst Kimberly's Command Glasshouse Country Christian College 6186 62.857% 60.857% 61.857% 9

Eloise Smith Keebra Park Showpiece St Aidans Anglican Girls 5766 60.142% 60.714% 60.428% 10

Emma Gould Holovale Jiminy Cricket Emmaus College 5567 59.000% 60.428% 59.714% 11

Emma Bickford Windsor Park Tuffman Stuartholme 5720 60.285% 58.571% 59.428% 12

Lyla Sampson Glenwood Park Top Dollar John Paul College 6208 62.142% 55.714% 58.928% 13

Strathearn Insurance Brokers Interschool Dressage Qualifier

SECONDARY NOVICE 2.2



Club: DQ Young Rider Subcommittee Date of Event: 7-Mar-15

No of Competitors: 13 Event Secretary: S Neergaard

Rider Horse Name School Name
Bridle 

Number

C Judge                   

Liz Gatti

B Judge                 

Max Herschell

Overall 

Percentage
Place

Emily Ballard Rhythmic Mary MacKillop College 5884 61.379% 65.689% 63.534%

Emma Gould Holovale Jiminy Cricket Emmaus College 5567 61.379% 62.413% 61.896%

Holly Willmore River Lord St Aidans Anglican Girls 5309 57.758% 64.310% 61.034%

Abbey Brockhurst Kimberly's Command Glasshouse Country Christian College 6186 58.793% 62.586% 60.689%

Bessie Bowden Just My Style St Ritas College 6090 58.620% 61.551% 60.085%

Eloise Smith Keebra Park Showpiece St Aidans Anglican Girls 5766 57.931% 61.724% 59.827%

Georgia Thurgate Goron Toron Oomph St Peters Lutheran College 6139 59.137% 59.827% 59.482%

Taylor Harvey Neverleven Hercules Moreton Bay College 6106 55.517% 61.551% 58.534%

Emma Bickford Windsor Park Tuffman Stuartholme 5720 56.034% 56.724% 56.379%

Kate Irvine Ivy Bank Keltimar St Margarets Anglican Girls 5919 48.965% 57.758% 53.361%

Strathearn Insurance Brokers Interschool Dressage Qualifier

SECONDARY NOVICE 2.3



Club: DQ Young Rider Subcommittee Date of Event: 7-Mar-15

No of Competitors: 10 Event Secretary: S Neergaard

Rider Horse Name School Name
Bridle 

Number

C Judge          

Karen 

Herald

Overall Percentage Place

Indiana Anderson Mister Crescendo Shalom College 5745 67.777% 67.777% 1

Kenja Geurts Dixons Glamour Maleny State High School 5249 63.472% 63.472% 2

Carissa Airey Longreach Buddy Albany Creek High School 4866 62.638% 62.638% 3

Alicia Freeman Kings Show Girl Fairholme College 5510 62.222% 62.222% 4

Sarah Gould Cherenton Barnaby Emmaus College 5568 60.138% 60.138% 5

Bailey Grofski Analucia Montmorillomite Rivermount College 6158 59.722% 59.722% 6

Emily Ballard Hangenstein Mary MacKillop College 6028 59.305% 59.305% 7

Strathearn Insurance Brokers Interschool Dressage Qualifier

SECONDARY ELEMENTARY 3.2


